

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2356

Page 1, line 1, after "the" insert "Bank of North Dakota, the" and after "system" insert a comma

Page 1, line 6, after "2008" insert "or November 2008"

Page 1, line 8, replace "\$150,000,000" with "\$200,000,000"

Page 1, after line 12, insert:

"Bank of North Dakota	Elementary and secondary education adequacy fund	\$50,000,000"
-----------------------	---	---------------

Page 1, line 13, replace "\$50,000,000" with "50,000,000"

Page 1, line 16, replace "\$150,000,000" with "\$200,000,000"

Page 1, line 18, after the period insert "Funds deposited in the elementary and secondary education adequacy fund are to be used by the sixty-first legislative assembly to address adequacy for elementary and secondary education in the 2009-11 biennium. The university system office may use the funds only for extraordinary repairs at higher education institutions."

Renumber accordingly